DRIVE SHP305 - 70/180W
70 - 180 watt, IP66 LED street luminaire, IK08 rated
Application
A decorative, streamline exterior commercial solution
Design Specifications
Stylish die-cast aluminium body, durable powder
coated finish
Integral constant current non-dimmable LED driver as

In Built Sensor - OPTIONAL
NEUTRAL
DAYLIGHT
5000K
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 20.12.2023 8:38am
Last page update: Nov 2023
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Technical Specification
Product Model No. Input Voltage (V/AC) Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI
SHP305/70NDL/BK 240 70 9100 5000 70
SHP305/90NDL/BK 240 90 11700 5000 70
SHP305/90CWL/BK 240 90 10800 4000 70
SHP305/120NDL/BK 240 120 15600 5000 70
SHP305/150NDL/BK 240 150 19500 5000 70
SHP305/180NDL/BK 240 180 23400 5000 70
Body Colour Mass (kg) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
BLACK 8.8 763 352 167
BLACK 9 763 352 167
BLACK 9 763 352 167